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Murine Antibody

Catalogue #:

Specificity:

Isotype:

Form:

Purification:
Storage:
Uses:

Sizes Available:

For Research Use Only.

Clone 4CYTC-21

MA-8020

Cytochrome C (14 kD) denatured
Reacts with Human/Rat/Mouse/Bovine/Porcine/Equine cytochrome C
or apocytochrome C

IgG-1/K

Purified - Solution in PBS, pH 7.3
Does not contain Sodium Azide

Protein G
For long term storage, aliquot and store at —20°C
Western Blot

0.05 mg
0.1 mg
1.0 mg
5.0 mg
10.0 mg

Bulk sizes and pricing available

Not for Human In-Vivo Use.
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